be of a height greater than Seventy Five Feet (75’) total. 

b.   A PWSF and its mount in a Residential District shall not be of 
a height greater than One Hundred Feet (100’) total. 

c.   A PWSF and its mount in a Commercial, Corporate or 
Institutional District shall not be of a height greater than One 
Hundred and Twenty Five Feet (125’) total. 

d.   A PWSF and its mount in an Industrial or Manufacturing 
District shall not be of a height greater than One Hundred and 
Fifty Feet (150’) total. 

C.   Safety Standards.  PWSFs shall at a minimum meet the following safety 
standards.